10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

Position Other Positions Held

General Manager

Chief Financial Officer / Assistant
General Manager - Financial
Services

Assistant General Manager - Water
Resources

Assistant General Manager -
External Affairs

Assistant General Manager - Power
Supply

Director Of Water Resources And
Regulatory Affairs

Assistant General Manager -
Electrical Engineering And Ops

Chief Hydrologist

Director Of Human Resources

Assistant General Manager - Power
Supply

Assistant General Manager -
Electrical Engineering And Ops

Customer Service Department
Manager

Executive Secretary To The Board

Executive Assistant To The General
Manager

Chief Financial Officer / Assistant
General Manager - Financial
Services

Special District

Turlock Irrigation District

Turlock Irrigation District

Turlock Irrigation District

Turlock Irrigation District

Turlock Irrigation District

Turlock Irrigation District

Turlock Irrigation District

Turlock Irrigation District

Turlock Irrigation District

Turlock Irrigation District

Turlock Irrigation District

Turlock Irrigation District

Turlock Irrigation District

Turlock Irrigation District

Turlock Irrigation District

Department

General Managers
Administration

General Managers
Administration

General Managers
Administration

General Managers
Administration

General Managers
Administration

General Managers
Administration

General Managers
Administration

General Managers
Administration

General Managers
Administration

General Managers
Administration

General Managers
Administration

General Managers
Administration

General Managers
Administration

General Managers
Administration

General Managers
Administration

Total Wages

$250,175

$226,576

$224,864

$182,532

$173,016

$168,814

$166,431

$165,119

$164,880

$152,535

$146,861

$133,499

$83,344

$69,878

$9,139



