	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	General Manager		Turlock Irrigation District	General Managers Administration	\$250,175
2.	Chief Financial Officer / Assistant General Manager - Financial Services		Turlock Irrigation District	General Managers Administration	\$226,576
3.	Assistant General Manager - Water Resources		Turlock Irrigation District	General Managers Administration	\$224,864
4.	Assistant General Manager - External Affairs		Turlock Irrigation District	General Managers Administration	\$182,532
5.	Assistant General Manager - Power Supply		Turlock Irrigation District	General Managers Administration	\$173,016
6.	Director Of Water Resources And Regulatory Affairs		Turlock Irrigation District	General Managers Administration	\$168,814
7.	Assistant General Manager - Electrical Engineering And Ops		Turlock Irrigation District	General Managers Administration	\$166,431
8.	Chief Hydrologist		Turlock Irrigation District	General Managers Administration	\$165,119
9.	Director Of Human Resources		Turlock Irrigation District	General Managers Administration	\$164,880
10.	Assistant General Manager - Power Supply		Turlock Irrigation District	General Managers Administration	\$152,535
11.	Assistant General Manager - Electrical Engineering And Ops		Turlock Irrigation District	General Managers Administration	\$146,861
12.	Customer Service Department Manager		Turlock Irrigation District	General Managers Administration	\$133,499
13.	Executive Secretary To The Board		Turlock Irrigation District	General Managers Administration	\$83,344
14.	Executive Assistant To The General Manager		Turlock Irrigation District	General Managers Administration	\$69,878
15.	Chief Financial Officer / Assistant General Manager - Financial Services		Turlock Irrigation District	General Managers Administration	\$9,139